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2018 RS:X WINDSURFING YOUTH EC & OPEN TROPHY
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Leo
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Ashkenazi

Emma lLe
Clech

Elisa Jarie

Eda Yavuz

Densley
Robins

Josephine
Spencer

Youth WOMEN Open TROPHY |

2018 Sopot RS:X U17 Windsurfing Championships

August 19th - 25th 2018, Sopot, Poland

Results are provisional as of 20:19 on August 24, 2018

Youth_Women Class

Sailed: 11, Discards: 2, To count: 9, Entries: 34, Scoring system: Appendix A

Birth U17 Region Nett Total

2000

2000

2000

2001

2000

2002

2001

2000

2001

2000

2001

2000

2000

2002

2000

2002

2000

2002

2001

2001

2001

2001

2000

u1t7

u17

u1l7

u1l7

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

17.0 60.0

38.0 78.0

49.0 97.0

51.0 820

59.0 110.0

65.0 99.0

83.0 122.0

83.0 137.0

85.0 145.0

92.0 151.0

103.0 158.0

113.0 176.0

115.0 180.0

117.0 182.0

119.0 178.0

125.0 191.0

131.0 189.0

132.0 192.0

135.0 204.0

141.0 193.0

145.5 203.5

154.0 211.0

161.0 224.0

R1

(8.0)

6.0

2.0

(13.0)

10.0

7.0

3.0

5.0

14.0

(20.0)

(28.0)

(30.0)

24.0

17.0

(31.0)

(32.0)

19.0

(34.0)

12.0

(22.0)

21.0

https://www.rsxclass.org/europeans2018/results/youth-women-open-trophy/

R2

5.0

2.0

7.0

4.0

8.0

3.0

(25.0)

6.0

14.0

13.0

12.0

16.0

15.0

26.0

21.0

20.0

10.0

23.0

9.0

22.0

18.0

R3

2.0

(16.0)

(13.0)

3.0

(17.0)

(24.0)

20.0

4.0

1.0

5.0

7.0

9.0

6.0

(25.0)

8.0

21.0

14.0

18.0

R4

2.0

7.0

12.0

9.0

5.0

(20.0)

8.0

14.0

3.0

4.0

15.0

17.0

10.0

13.0

6.0

19.0

28.0

(27.0)

(35.0
UFD)

16.0

22.0

R5

(35.0
RET)

1.0

(35.0
RET)

12.0

(35.0
RET)

2.0

3.0
(35.0
RET)

(35.0
RET)

(35.0
DSQ)

(35.0
RET)

(35.0
RET)

(35.0
RET)

(35.0
RET)

(35.0
RET)

(35.0
RET)

4.0

(35.0
RET)

(35.0
RET)

5.0

(35.0
RET)

(35.0
RET)

R6

1.0

(24.0)

10.0

3.0

2.0

(17.0)

14.0

8.0

9.0

19.0

5.0

4.0

13.0

7.0

6.0

20.0

15.0

12.0

18.0

(23.0)

16.0

(28.0)

R7

5.0

2.0

7.0

13.0

4.0

(19.0)

3.0

10.0

8.0

6.0

17.0

15.0

14.0

19.0
RDG4

24.0

16.0

20.0

22.0

185
RDGq

9.0

12.0

R8

6.0

12.0

2.0

5.0

3.0

(19.0)

10.0

8.0

4.0

17.0

7.0

14.0

9.0

16.0

18.0

23.0

13.0

11.0

(25.0)

15.0

21.0

22.0

R9

3.0

1.0

5.0

(18.0)

(16.0)

8.0

9.0

22.0

28.0

20.0

(30.0)

(24.0)

6.0

2.0

21.0

4.0

14.0

R10

6.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

17.0

10.0

15.0

8.0

7.0

5.0

25.0

13.0

14.0

21.0

16.0

12.0

9.0

19.0

23.0

22.0

18.0

R11

1.0

4.0

3.0

6.0

2.0

15.0

13.0

12.0

5.0

14.0

7.0

10.0

17.0

9.0

19.0

(26.0)

8.0

20.0

24.0

23.0

22.0

16.0

12


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ITAGS131
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=POLLS5
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=POLWM5
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ISRNG5
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GBRAG76
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ISRLG1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ISRMN2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=CROPC4
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ISRMH4
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=RUSML10
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FRAFM37
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GBRIW27
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FRATR29
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FRALS26
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ITALD84
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ISRMA9
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FRAEL59
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FRAEJ12
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=TUREY6
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=POLMK77
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=NORHO8
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GBRMD70
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GBRJS195
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Rank Nat SailNo Name Birth U17 Region Nett Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 RM1
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GBR Roberts RET) ( )
= Serafima

25 215 === 2000 EU  189.0 253.0 23.0 19.0 220 300 7.0 21.0 (32.0) (320) 13.0 270 27.0
EST Afanasieva

26 ™= qoa Agata 54y EU 1910 2540 16.0 240 (31.0) 240 9.0 (32.0) 180 240 260 29.0 21.0
POL Banach

o Mmoo Katerina 5 EU 1920 2520 150 (31.0) (29.0) 29.0 80 29.0 250 270 7.0 240 280
CZE Svikova

28 i 16 Allegra 501 EU 1970 2600 40 270 270 210 20 220 260 200 250 (280) 250
ITA Ardizzone RET)

29 ™= 4556 Marta =54, EU 2120 2750 180 29.0 23.0 23.0 100 260 280 29.0 (31.0) 26.0 (32.0)
POL Poplonyk
B ) (35.0

30 gr 193 JudeNicol 2001 EU 2410 3060 250 280 280 260 70 250 270 260 270 (30.0) 290

3 . Asya 2002 EU 2570 3250 26.0 33.0 320 320 11.0 (340) 300 280 320 33.0 (34.0)
RUS Davudova

32 e 13 Adela 55, EU  259.0 327.0 27.0 (34.0) 33.0 31.0 140 30.0 (340) 33.0 290 320 300
CZE Raskova

33 = 102 Kate 2001 EU 2710 3400 330 320 300 ©>0 430 310 330 (34.0) 340 340 310
GBR Hatcher UFD)

34 o 207  LucyEvans 2001 EU 2740 3440 200 300 20 250 B30 534 290 310 330 310 330
GBR DNC) RET)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.10
www.sailwave.com
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http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GBRJR119
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ESTSA3
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=POLAB25
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=CZEKS5
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ITAAA103
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=POLMP48
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GBRJN33
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=RUSAD19
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=CZEAR1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GBRKH31
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GBRLE13
http://www.sailwave.com/

